Management Institute for

National Development
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Notice Board - Examination Results
PROVISIONAL RE-SIT

Programme: ASD ACC 2016

Course: Introduction to Cost and Management Accounting

Course Co-ordinator: Orrette Muir

Assessment Date: August 20, 2018

RRM Date: September 21, 2018

NB: These results are for EINANCIALLY CLEARED PARTICIPANTS ONLY

No. | Participant ID #’s Overall Comments
Grade

25270 C

32978 F Re-Sit Final Exam

27269 C+

14490 D+

25677 A

26531 D+

Key to Marks and Grade Points:

A+ | 95-100 B+ | 80-84 C+ 65 - 69 D |50-54
A |90-94 B |75-79 C 60 - 64 F 10-49
A- |85-89 B- | 70-74 C- 55 - 59 | Incomplete
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