

Notice Board - Examination Results

Programme: ASD ACC 2016 PROVISIONAL RE-SIT

Course: Introduction to Cost and Management Accounting
Course Co-ordinator: Orrette Muir

Assessment Date: August 20, 2018
RRM Date: September 21, 2018

NB: These results are for **FINANCIALLY CLEARED PARTICIPANTS ONLY**

No.	Participant ID #'s	Overall Grade	Comments	
1	25270	С		
2	32978	F	Re-Sit Final Exam	
3	27269	C+		
4	14490	D+		
5	25677	A		
6	26531	D+		

Key to Marks and Grade Points:

A+	95 - 100	B+	80 - 84	C+	65 - 69	D	50 - 54
A	90 -94	В	75 - 79	С	60 - 64	F	0 – 49
A -	85 -89	B-	70 - 74	C-	55 - 59	Ι	Incomplete

Form - RRM0016 -V1

Original Date: January 11, 2010 Last Reviewed Date: August 2, 2017 Next Review Date: (3 years from Issue Date)